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HRESBUER [ ERB R AR AR TR Al HRECBUER | ERBEE GETRIEPIRS TR AR
5 1 0.995 0.995 1.005 1.020 36 25.489 0.490 0.039 2.039
B 2 1.985 0.990 0.504 1.040 37 25.969 0.481 0.039 2.080
38 26.441 0.471 0.038 2.122
NG 4#‘41.5"/{;(/) L %1-5%0‘)‘ 51‘—_1?5/0&0) 51‘—‘2(%0). ) 39 26.903 0.462 0.037 2.164
ERIECBMER|  EREMmR AR R BRI RAM R 40 927.355 0.453 0.037 2.208
3 2.912 0.956 0.343 1.061
| 4 3.854 0.942 0.259 1.082 41 27.799 0.444 0.036 2.252
5 4.783 0.928 0.209 1.104 42 28.23b 0.435 0.035 2.297
o 6 5.697 0.915 0.176 1.126 43 28.662 0.427 0.035 2.343
44 29.080 0.418 0.034 2.390
ol 2o T %o %0 290 45 29.490 0.410 0.034 2.437
HRESBUER | EREUER AR R PR
7 6.472 0.871 0.155 1.148 46 29.892 0.402 0.033 2.486
8 7.325 0.853 0.137 1.171 47 30.287 0.394 0.033 2.536
9 8.162 0.837 0.123 1.195 48 30.673 0.387 0.033 2.587
10 8.983 0.820 0.111 1.218 49 31.052 0.379 0.032 2.638
50 31.424 0.372 0.032 2.691
11 9.787 0.804 0.102 1.243
12 10.575 0.788 0.095 1.268 51 31.788 0.364 0.031 2.745
13 11.348 0.773 0.088 1.293 5 52 32.145 0.357 0.031 2.800
14 12.106 0.758 0.083 1.319 53 32.495 0.350 0.031 2.856
15 12.849 0.743 0.078 1.345 54 32.838 0.343 0.030 2.913
55 33.175 0.337 0.030 2.971
16 13.578 0.728 0.074 1.372
17 14.292 0.714 0.070 1.400 56 33.505 0.330 0.030 3.031
B 18 14.992 0.700 0.067 1.428 ] 57 33.828 0.323 0.030 3.091
19 15.678 0.686 0.064 1.456 58 34.145 0.317 0.029 3.153
20 16.351 0.673 0.061 1.485 59 34.456 0.311 0.029 3.216
60 34.761 0.305 0.029 3.281
21 17.011 0.660 0.059 1.515
22 17.658 0.647 0.057 1.545 61 35.060 0.299 0.029 3.346
1] 23 18.292 0.634 0.055 1.576 62 35.353 0.293 0.028 3.413
24 18.914 0.622 0.053 1.608 63 35.640 0.287 0.028 3.481
25 19.523 0.610 0.051 1.640 64 35.921 0.282 0.028 3.551
65 36.197 0.276 0.028 3.622
26 20.121 0.598 0.050 1.673
27 20.707 0.586 0.048 1.706 66 36.468 0.271 0.027 3.694
28 21.281 0.574 0.047 1.741 67 36.733 0.265 0.027 3.768
29 21.844 0.563 0.046 1.775 68 36.994 0.260 0.027 3.844
30 22.396 0.552 0.045 1.811 69 37.249 0.255 0.027 3.921
70 37.499 0.250 0.027 3.999
31 22.938 0.541 0.044 1.847
32 23.468 0.531 0.043 1.884
33 23.989 0.520 0.042 1.922
34 24.499 0.510 0.041 1.960
35 24.999 0.500 0.040 1.999
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